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Rank Time First name
1 0:42:17 Alexa
2 0:48:57 Aimee
3 0:51:39 Chloe
4 0:52:28 sSally
5 0:55:54 Felice
6 0:57:29 Malin
7 0:58:33 Jeanette
8 1:03:44 Bobby
9 1:05:30 Helen
10 1:06:05 Sarah
11 1:10:19 Diane
12 1:11:45 Jackie
13 1:12:37 Michaela
14 1:15:01 Janice
15 1:15:11 Kayley
16 1:16:03 Annabel
17 1:16:08 Jenny
18 1:16:45 Nola
19 1:16:46 Sharnie
20 1:17:38 Claire
21 1:18:16 Meg
22 1:18:44 Yukiko
23 1:19:47 Georgina
24 1:19:48 Irina
25 1:20:04 Prue
26 1:20:19 Gail
27 1:20:58 Roni
28 1:21:35 Karen
29 1:21:37 Skye
30 1:21:44 Kim
31 1:21:52 Fleur
32 1:22:44 Fiona
33 1:22:45 Woody
34 1:25:05 Kate
35 1:25:14 Ssally
36 1:26:34 Tammie
37 1:28:39 Andrea
38 1:28:53 Sally
39 1:29:26 Gillian
40 1:29:27 Kath
41 1:30:06 Jessie
42 1:30:36 Elsi
43 1:31:05 Angelika
44 1:33:07 Caroline
45 1:33:15 Anna
46 1:33:55 Christine
47 1:34:40 Carolyn
48 1:36:08 Denise
49 1:36:39 Rachel
50 1:37:44 Eliza
51 1:38:29 Fiona

2006 Australian
Birkebeiner 14km

Overall Results - Women

Falls Creek, Victoria - 26/08/06

Last name
Turzian
Watson
Mcconville
Cunningham
Beitzel
Redlig
Mclaren
Pogoloff
Crapper
Slattery
Bradford
Kildea
Malcolm
Weate
Ward
Sawyer
Benson
Payne
Mccooke
Sim
Crebbin
Kotaka
Schoff
Artamonova
Dobbin
Johnstone
Mcdowell
Civil
Delaney
Mosse
Keough
Ryan
Macpherson
Langlois
Caple
Mcintyre
Macdonald
Nelson
Cashion
Cashion
Hayward
Ruchti
Dietrich
Heinze
Cooper
Massey
Hayward
Pike
Allen
Caple
Donohue

Bib
507
505
502
501
503
506
168
753
598
504
572
697
560
562
708
508
578
564
509
609
663
593
694
590
591
597
568
577
696
565
695
602
683
603
712
735
618
616
678
724
682
676
612
606
747
751
510
732
608
713
729
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Nation State Class Place

USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
SWE
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
JPN
AUS
RUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
Sul
GER
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
NZE
AUS
AUS
AUS

NSW
Vic
NSW
Vic
Vic
Vic
NSW
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
NSW
NSW
Vic
Vic
NSW
Vic

W16
w18
w18
w20
w20
w20
W50
w45
w25
W16
W35
w45
w25
w45
w40
w18
W35
W50
w20
w20
W55
w16
W35
w40
w45
W35
W50
w45
W30
w20
W30
w40
w45
w40
w18
w25
W50
W30
w25
W30
W16
W60
W60
W30
w20
w40
w20
W50
w25
w18
w25
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

9:07
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Nancy
Hilary
Tina
Joanna
Akiko
Andrea
Kate
Naomi
Robyn
Susan
Janis
Louisa
Penny
Cheryl
Meg
Jenifer
Janet
Nhan
Louise
Val
Anna
Nicola
Christine
Vicki
Ene
Rebecca
Joan
Kelly
Karin
Gale

Robinson
Royston
Jones
Mccutchan
Otawa
Treweek
Roberts
Shipperlee
Boyd
Munro
Munro

May
Rogers
Heinze
Bate
Mckay
Munro
Nguyen
Darby
Smith
Caple
Smith
Goater
Hayward
Reedi
Scott
Cashion
O"shanassy
Barty
Funston

RESULTS AS AT - 27/08/06

605
664
614
686
646
679
631
633
634
698
699
718
649
762
650
644
791
752
689
723
710
660
681
719
754
709
722
714
706
761

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
JAP
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS
NED
AUS
AUS
EST
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

NSW
Vic
NSW
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
ACT
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic

Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic

Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
NSW

W55
w40
w40
w40
W50
w40
w30
W35
W35
W50
W55
w25
w18
w40
W55
W50
W50
W50
W35
W50
w20
w40
W50
W50
W30
W35
W55
W35
W55
w40

[EY

=
NOOWOAOONWNOUIOOOODONON



